	. 1	
	- 1	
	11	
_		
_	_ [	
-	<u>ار</u> ت	
	. !!	
4.1.	- 11	
	<b>~</b> !!	
•	-11	
٠	!!	
č		
C)	11	
	77	
	13	
	- 11	
0	41	
	3 5	
	11	
	41	
<u></u>	11	
C1	Н	
-	-11	
	11	
	11	
	11	
C	11	
54	40	
	11	
	li -	
	1	
	11	

10.80 cc

CC [:2:] 16373 Cheyne Rd. HEE 210 00 Klamath Falls, Or. 97603	
	PASTAL DESIGN
Filled for exceed at request of	Gn Page Color Buglari Bredh Color
Sug Plate ke.	oclock P. M., and diff resended in 500 - Holes
FORM No. 146—POSSESSORY LIEN.	
28114 an so real of a fine for standing	OPYRIGHT 1988 STEVENS. NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR
And the American and th	OPYRIGHT 1998 STEVENS.NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., FORTLAND, OR.  SE BEGEFFOR LOCAL TOP VOI 1999 Page 6678
Sue Puckett	Political Page - 6678
THE ONLY OF THE THE PROPERTY AND A LEGISLATION OF THE PROPERTY	The state of the property of the same of the country reserved
Carrie-Casandas Como de Servicio de Maria de Carriera	of Possessory Lien
vs. Carrie-Casandra Stroble	NOTICE OF FORECLOSURE SALE
Lien Debto	(Where possession has not been surrendered.) (Applicable for Labor, Materials and Services Only
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT:	Materials and Services Only
1. The undersigned, Sue Puckett called the claimant, pursuant to the provisions of ORS 87 possessory lien upon articles of personal property particula Chestnut Quarter Horse Mare, approximately	
possessory lien upon articles of personal property particular	152 and 87.166 through 87.206, inclusive claim
possessory lien upon articles of personal property particula Chestnut Quarter Horse Mare, approximately Dubious Pleasure aka "Dubi"	riy described as follows, to-wit: 13 year old; 15.3 hands in height. Registered name of
hereinafter called chattels, for the following charges for se to the said lien debtor in making, altering, repairing, trans- of the owner or lawful possessor thereof.	ervices provided, materials supplied and labor performance
	Chatters at the regites
2. The actual or records t	이 하는데 보고 사고 있다면 하는 하는 하는데 하는데 보고 보고 있는 사람들 <del>이 아버</del>
Tenure of tenure to the transfer	
A who all dien d	
2. The actual or reputed owner, hereafter called lien d  Anchorage, Alaska 99503  (if lien debter	lebtor is Carrie-Casandra Stroble
at the registered to	lebtoris Carrie-Casandra Stroble 2525 Gambell, c/o Anchorage Regional Office
at the registered to	lebtoris Carrie-Casandra Stroble 2525 Gambellc/o.Anchorage Regional Office
at the registered to	lebtoris Carrie-Casandra Stroble 2525 Gambell, c/o Anchorage Regional Office
at the registered office, as shown by the records of the Co person requesting said services, materials and labor, if other whose address is	lebtor, is Carrie-Casandra Stroble 2525 Gambell, C.O. Anchorage Regional Office a corporation, the address should be c/o the registered agent reporation Division, Secretary of the State of Oregon. The than the owner, was
at the registered office, as shown by the records of the Coperson requesting said services, materials and labor, if other whose address is	lebtor, is Carrie-Casandra Stroble 2525 Gambell. C.O. Anchorage Regional Office a corporation, the address should be c/o the registered agent reporation Division, Secretary of the State of Oregon. The than the owner, was
at the registered office, as shown by the records of the Coperson requesting said services, materials and labor, if other whose address is  3. (a) The agreed/reasonable [strike one] charge for (b) In addition claiment h	lebtor, is Carrie-Casandra Stroble 2525 Gambell . c/o. Anchorage Regional Office a corporation, the address should be c/o the registered agent rporation Division, Secretary of the State of Oregon. The than the owner, was
at the registered office, as shown by the records of the Coperson requesting said services, materials and labor, if other whose address is  3. (a) The agreed/reasonable [strike one] charge for (b) In addition, claimant has incurred expenses in and that a reasonable fee for said storage is the	lebtor, is Carrie-Casandra Stroble. 2525. Gambell. C.O. Anchorage Regional Office a corporation, the address should be c/o the registered agent rooration Division, Secretary of the State of Oregon. The than the owner, was
at the registered office, as shown by the records of the Coperson requesting said services, materials and labor, if other whose address is  3. (a) The agreed/reasonable [strike one] charge for (b) In addition, claimant has incurred expenses in and that a reasonable fee for said storage is the	lebtor, is Carrie-Casandra Stroble. 2525. Gambell. C.O. Anchorage Regional Office a corporation, the address should be c/o the registered agent rooration Division, Secretary of the State of Oregon. The than the owner, was
at the registered office, as shown by the records of the Coperson requesting said services, materials and labor, if other whose address is  3. (a) The agreed/reasonable [strike one] charge for company that a reasonable fee for said storage is the company that a reasonable fee for said storage is the company that a reasonable fee for said storage is the company that a reasonable fee for said storage is the company that a reasonable fee for said storage is the company that a reasonable fee for said storage is the company that the company that a reasonable fee for said storage is the company that	lebtor, is Carrie-Casandra Stroble.  2525. Gambell c/o. Anchorage Regional Office a corporation, the address should be c/o the registered agent reporation Division, Secretary of the State of Oregon. The than the owner, was
at the registered office, as shown by the records of the Conperson requesting said services, materials and labor, if otherwise, whose address is	lebtor, is Carrie-Casandra Stroble 2525 Gambell c/o. Anchorage Regional Office a corporation, the address should be c/o the registered agent rporation Division, Secretary of the State of Oregon. The than the owner, was  claimant's services, materials and labor is storing said chattels prior to foreclosure e sum of he sum of a + b -c) \$435.84
at the registered office, as shown by the records of the Conperson requesting said services, materials and labor, if other whose address is	lebtor, is Carrie-Casandra Stroble 2525. Gambell c/o. Anchorage Regional Office a corporation, the address should be c/o the registered agent reporation Division, Secretary of the State of Oregon. The than the owner, was
at the registered office, as shown by the records of the Conperson requesting said services, materials and labor, if other whose address is	lebtor, is Carrie-Casandra Stroble 2525 Gambell c/o. Anchorage Regional Office a corporation, the address should be c/o the registered agent reporation Division, Secretary of the State of Oregon. The than the owner, was  claimant's services, materials and labor is \$150.00 storing said chattels prior to foreclosure e sum of the sum of
at the registered office, as shown by the records of the Conperson requesting said services, materials and labor, if other whose address is	lebtor, is Carrie-Casandra Stroble 2525 Gambell c/o. Anchorage Regional Office a corporation, the address should be c/o the registered agent reporation Division, Secretary of the State of Oregon. The than the owner, was  claimant's services, materials and labor is \$150.00 storing said chattels prior to foreclosure e sum of the sum of
at the registered office, as shown by the records of the Coperson requesting said services, materials and labor, if other whose address is  3. (a) The agreed/reasonable [strike one] charge for control (b) In addition, claimant has incurred expenses in and that a reasonable fee for said storage is the (c) No part of said charges have been paid except the (d) The total amount of claimant's lien claim is (a)  4. Claimant obtained possession of said chattels in Kla  5. The date the lien attached to the chattels is April 1. Shor were fully performed and the materials were fully furnished the knew or should reasonably have known that the charges is been and is now retained by claimant.	lebtor, is Carrie-Casandra Stroble.  2525 Gambell. C.O. Anchorage Regional Office a corporation, the address should be c/o the registered agent reporation Division, Secretary of the State of Oregon. The than the owner, was  Claimant's services, materials and labor is storing said chattels prior to foreclosure e sum of \$285,84  the sum of \$(285,84)  a + b - c) \$435,84  math County, Oregon.  12, 1991 19 , which is when the services or severe due, Since said date present.
at the registered office, as shown by the records of the Coperson requesting said services, materials and labor, if other whose address is  3. (a) The agreed/reasonable [strike one] charge for control (b) In addition, claimant has incurred expenses in and that a reasonable fee for said storage is the (c) No part of said charges have been paid except the (d) The total amount of claimant's lien claim is (a)  4. Claimant obtained possession of said chattels in Kla  5. The date the lien attached to the chattels is April 1. Shor were fully performed and the materials were fully furnished the knew or should reasonably have known that the charges is been and is now retained by claimant.	lebtor, is Carrie-Casandra Stroble.  2525 Gambell c/o. Anchorage Regional Office a corporation, the address should be c/o the registered agent reporation Division, Secretary of the State of Oregon. The than the owner, was  claimant's services, materials and labor is storing said chattels prior to foreclosure e sum of \$285.84  the sum of \$285.84  math County, Oregon.  12, 1991, which is when the services or severe due, Since said date present the sum of the charges therefore were due and the lien debtor is were due. Since said date present the services of the sum of the charges therefore were due and the lien debtor is were due. Since said date present the services of the sum of the said date present the services of the sum of the charges therefore were due and the lien debtor is were due. Since said date present the services of the sum of the services of the sum of the services of the sum of the charges therefore were due and the lien debtor is were due.
at the registered office, as shown by the records of the Coperson requesting said services, materials and labor, if other whose address is	claimant's services, materials and labor is \$150.00  claimant's services, materials and labor is \$150.00  storing said chattels prior to foreclosure e sum of \$285,84  chattel \$250,00  storing said chattels prior to foreclosure e sum of \$285,84  chattel \$250,00  chattel \$250,00
at the registered office, as shown by the records of the Coperson requesting said services, materials and labor, if other whose address is  3. (a) The agreed/reasonable [strike one] charge for control (b) In addition, claimant has incurred expenses in and that a reasonable fee for said storage is the (c) No part of said charges have been paid except the (d) The total amount of claimant's lien claim is (a)  4. Claimant obtained possession of said chattels in Kla.  5. The date the lien attached to the chattels is April of the knew or should reasonably have known that the charges is been and is now retained by claimant.  91*, claimant will proceed to sell the above described chattels in the country, Oregon, where claimant is country, Oregon, where claims in the charges in the country, oregon, where claims in the country is the country of the charges in the country of the charges in	Lebtor, is Carrie-Casandra Stroble 2525 Gambell
at the registered office, as shown by the records of the Coperson requesting said services, materials and labor, if other whose address is  3. (a) The agreed/reasonable [strike one] charge for control (b) In addition, claimant has incurred expenses in and that a reasonable fee for said storage is the (c) No part of said charges have been paid except the (d) The total amount of claimant's lien claim is (a)  4. Claimant obtained possession of said chattels in Kla.  5. The date the lien attached to the chattels is April of the knew or should reasonably have known that the charges is been and is now retained by claimant.  91*, claimant will proceed to sell the above described chattels in the county, to-mit: 16373 Cheyne Rd.	Lebtor, is Carrie-Casandra Stroble 2525 Gambell c/o. Anchorage Regional Office a corporation, the address should be c/o the registered agen reporation Division, Secretary of the State of Oregon. The than the owner, was  Claimant's services, materials and labor is \$150.00  storing said chattels prior to foreclosure e sum of \$285.84  the sum of \$4.35.84  math County, Oregon.  12, 1991 , 19 , which is when the services or swere due. Since said date, possession of said chattels to whom it may concern that on * May 20  ttels at public auction to the highest bidder for cash, in tained possession thereof, at the following the same corporation of the sum of the sum of the same concern that on the following the same cash, in
at the registered office, as shown by the records of the Coperson requesting said services, materials and labor, if other whose address is whose address is	Lebtor, is Carrie-Casandra Stroble 2525 Gambell
at the registered office, as shown by the records of the Coperson requesting said services, materials and labor, if other whose address is  3. (a) The agreed/reasonable [strike one] charge for control of the following con	Claimant's services, materials and labor is \$150.00 storing said chattels prior to foreclosure sum of \$435.84 smath County, Oregon.  12. 1991
at the registered office, as shown by the records of the Coperson requesting said services, materials and labor, if other whose address is whose address is	Lebtor, is Carrie-Casandra Stroble 2525 Gambell c/o. Anchorage Regional Office a corporation, the address should be c/o the registered agen reporation Division, Secretary of the State of Oregon. The than the owner, was  Claimant's services, materials and labor is \$150.00  storing said chattels prior to foreclosure e sum of \$285,84  the sum of \$(4.5),84  math County, Oregon.  12, 1991 , 19, which is when the services or a were due. Since said date, possession of said chattels to whom it may concern that on *May 20  ttels at public auction to the highest bidder for cash, in tained possession thereof, at the following place in said  of 1:00 o'clock p. M. The name of the person CK. Stables  Sale by reference.
at the registered office, as shown by the records of the Coperson requesting said services, materials and labor, if other whose address is	Lebtor, is Carrie-Casandra' Stroble 2525. Gambell c/o. Anchorage Regional Office a corporation, the address should be c/o the registered agen reporation Division, Secretary of the State of Oregon. The than the owner, was  Claimant's services, materials and labor is storing said chattels prior to foreclosure e sum of the sum o
at the registered office, as shown by the records of the Coperson requesting said services, materials and labor, if other whose address is	Lebtor, is Carrie-Casandra' Stroble 2525. Gambell c/o. Anchorage Regional Office a corporation, the address should be c/o the registered agen reporation Division, Secretary of the State of Oregon. The than the owner, was  Claimant's services, materials and labor is storing said chattels prior to foreclosure e sum of the charges therefore were due and the lien debtor to whom it may concern that on * May 20 ttels at public auction to the highest bidder for cash, in tained possession thereof, at the following place in said of 1:00 o'clock p. M. The name of the person CK. Stables Sale by reference.
at the registered office, as shown by the records of the Coperson requesting said services, materials and labor, if other whose address is	Lebtor, is Carrie-Casandra: Stroble 2525. Gambell c/o. Anchorage. Regional. Office a corporation, the address should be c/o the registered agen reporation Division, Secretary of the State of Oregon. The than the owner, was  Claimant's services, materials and labor is \$150.00  storing said chattels prior to foreclosure e sum of \$285,84  the sum of \$(1.50) . \$435.84  math
at the registered office, as shown by the records of the Coperson requesting said services, materials and labor, if other whose address is whose address is	Lebtor, is Carrie-Casandra' Stroble 2525. Gambell c/o. Anchorage. Regional. Office a corporation, the address should be c/o the registered agen reporation Division, Secretary of the State of Oregon. The than the owner, was  Claimant's services, materials and labor is storing said chattels prior to foreclosure e sum of the sum
at the registered office, as shown by the records of the Coperson requesting said services, materials and labor, if other whose address is whose address is	debtor, is Carrie-Casandra' Stroble 2525 Gambell c/o. Anchorage Regional Office a corporation, the address should be c/o the registered agen reporation Division, Secretary of the State of Oregon. The than the owner, was  claimant's services, materials and labor is \$150.00  storing said chattels prior to foreclosure e sum of \$285,84  the sum of \$285,84  math County, Oregon.  12. 1991 , 19 , which is when the services or ed and the charges therefore were due and the lien debtor is were due. Since said date, possession of said chattels  to whom it may concern that on * May 20  ttels at public auction to the highest bidder for cash, in tained possession thereof, at the following place in said of 1:00 o'clock p. M. The name of the person CK. Stables  Sale by reference.  Lapply the proceeds of said sale: first, to the payment is said lien; and third, the balance, if any, will be paid ale is made, to be disposed of by said county treasurer
at the registered office, as shown by the records of the Coperson requesting said services, materials and labor, if other whose address is whose address is	debtor, is Carrie-Casandra' Stroble 2525 Gambell c/o. Anchorage Regional Office a corporation, the address should be c/o the registered agen reporation Division, Secretary of the State of Oregon. The than the owner, was  claimant's services, materials and labor is \$150.00  storing said chattels prior to foreclosure e sum of \$285,84  the sum of \$285,84  math County, Oregon.  12. 1991 , 19 , which is when the services or ed and the charges therefore were due and the lien debtor is were due. Since said date, possession of said chattels  to whom it may concern that on * May 20  ttels at public auction to the highest bidder for cash, in tained possession thereof, at the following place in said of 1:00 o'clock p. M. The name of the person CK. Stables  Sale by reference.  Lapply the proceeds of said sale: first, to the payment is said lien; and third, the balance, if any, will be paid ale is made, to be disposed of by said county treasurer
at the registered office, as shown by the records of the Coperson requesting said services, materials and labor, if other whose address is whose address is	debtor, is Carrie-Casandra' Stroble 2525 Gambell c/o. Anchorage Regional Office a corporation, the address should be c/o the registered agen reporation Division, Secretary of the State of Oregon. The than the owner, was  claimant's services, materials and labor is \$150.00  storing said chattels prior to foreclosure e sum of \$285,84  the sum of \$285,84  math County, Oregon.  12. 1991 , 19 , which is when the services or ed and the charges therefore were due and the lien debtor is were due. Since said date, possession of said chattels  to whom it may concern that on * May 20  ttels at public auction to the highest bidder for cash, in tained possession thereof, at the following place in said of 1:00 o'clock p. M. The name of the person CK. Stables  Sale by reference.  Lapply the proceeds of said sale: first, to the payment is said lien; and third, the balance, if any, will be paid ale is made, to be disposed of by said county treasurer

the notices that the stephen godes of it the surface of the case of pour 12 grades.

7. On April: 12 - 2 shows before a stephen godes of the specific transfer of the case of foreclosure sale, claimant gave this notice by registered or certified mail to the following persons:

a. To the lien debtor at lien debtor's last known address; or if the lien debtor is a corporation, to its said registered agent at its said registered office.

\*\*b. To all persons with a security interest in said chattels who have filed a financing statement perfecting that interest in the office of the Secretary of the State of Oregon or in the office of the appropriate county officer of the county in which the foreclosure sale is to be held.

\*\*c. If the chattel so to be sold is one for which a certificate of title is required by the laws of this state, to all those persons whom the certificate of title indicates have a security interest in or lien upon the chattels. . ત્રારામ માટે પ્રત્યો પ્રત્યાનો માત્રાની પ્રાથમ કર્યું છે. કર્યા કર્યા કર્યા છે. જે કર્યા કર્યા માત્રા પ્રત્યોન

8. On the date first mentioned in paragraph 7, this notice was posted in a public place at or near the front door of the county courthouse of the county in which the sale is to be held and in a public place where claimant obtained 

In construing this instrument and where the context so required, words in the singular include the plural; and, đ

Dated Opul	tive (it is esca pas and becau	e singular include the plural; an ned notice both to individuals ar
Dated	pan The Marks	ke /
t settamana setabua bessessaba a sagga	- whe Stacks	Gimeniech Stables
	그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그	
(C) yo hatt of some charged proceeds  one field a mescuspic (co for said		
- ALL OF OREGON OF THE STATE BEST OF THE		
County of Klamath	ss rejuit things con-	20 00 Television (1980)
J. P 181		
ne claimant named in the foregoing instrument	being control	
ne claimant named in the foregoing instrument, ne statements and claims made therein are in al.	I respects correct and true, as I verily	ow the contents thereof and that
		And Andrews
	- Tue Fix	ckel
Sobjectived and sworn to before me this	19th	
	12th day of april	, 19 9/13 1= len
	Rosema	111.45
and the state of t	Wately 15.3 has 11	and the second
Sue Buckett.	Notary Public for Oregon, My comm	ission expires 1/-16-9/
		생님 보는데 보고 되어요. 하는 옷은 걸음 중하다. [17
rice is seen elicine length		

\*\*If there is a security interest in the chattel, notice to the holder of the security interest must be given not later than the 20th day after the date on which the storage charges begin; or, it no storage charges are imposed, notice to the holder of a security interest must be given not later than the 30th day after the date on which the services provided are completed.

IMPORTANT NOTICE: If the chattel has a fair market value of \$1,000 or more, the lien claimant, in addition to the notices set forth in paragraphs 7 and 8 above, shall have a notice of foreclosure sale printed once a week for two successive weeks in a newspaper as required by ORS 87.192(3). Such notice shall contain a particular description of the property to be sold, the name of the owner or reputed owner thereof, the amount due on the lien, the time and place of the sale and the name of the person foreclosing the lien.

Stevens-Ness Form No. 1120 is a warehouseman's possessory lien for storage; Form No. 1121 is a statement of account; Form No. 927 is a warehouseman's non-possessory lien for storage.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.		
Filed for record at request of Sue Pucket		
of April A.D. 19 91 at 2.01	the	)+L
of April A.D., 19 91 at 3:01 of Liens Upon Chattels	_ o'clock _ P_M., and duly recorded in Vol	MO1 day
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	on rage 0076	1171,
FEE \$10.00	Evelyn Biehn Court Ct	
cc 1.50 16373 Chevine Rd. 97603	By Queline Muchander	
Raturn: Sue Puckett		
그리를 내려지 않아 얼마를 가장 하는 것이 없는 것이 없다.	당돌님, 동작은 반면 가는 반대를 되었다. 하루 나는 하나 나이	